SNCFO NATIONAL FELLOWSHIPS: 
	NAME OF FELLOWSHIP
	CAMPUS ADVISOR
	Web Address
	School 
	2013/14

Deadline
	Campus Deadline?
	Campus Reqs?

	Boren/National Security Education
	Brian Stiegler

BNSTIEGLER@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.borenawards.org/boren_fellowship 
	PHSF
	2/5/2014
	1/15
	

	Ernest Hollings
	Heather Holmes

HWHOLMES@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.oesd.noaa.gov/Hollings_info.html 
	HSF
	January?
	
	3.0/soph

	EPA Greater Research Opportunity fellowship
	Michael Lewis
mklewis@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.epa.gov/ncer/rfa/2012/2012_gro_undergrad.html 
	HF
	December?
	
	

	Freeman Asia Award
	
	http://www.iie.org/en/Programs/Freeman-ASIA
	PHSF
	NOT OFFERED ‘14
	
	2.8/Junior or below

	Fulbright
	Brian Stiegler*

BNSTIEGLER@salisbury.edu
	http://www.iie.org/fulbright 
	PHSF
	10/15/13
	9/10
	3.5 suggested

	Fulbright MtvU
	Brian Stiegler

BNSTIEGLER@salisbury.edu 
	http://us.fulbrightonline.org/fulbright-mtvu-awards 
	F
	2/18/13
	
	

	Fulbright Public Policy
	Brian Stiegler

BNSTIEGLER@salisbury.edu
	http://us.fulbrightonline.org/fulbright-public-policy-fellowships 
	F
	Feb 2013?
	
	

	Fulbright Summer
	Kristen Walton

kpwalton@salisbury.edu
	http://www.fulbright.org.uk/fulbright-awards/exchanges-to-the-uk/undergraduates 
	PHSF
	March?
	
	

	Gates
	Kristen Walton

kpwalton@salisbury.edu
	http://www.gatesscholar.org/ 
	PHSF
	10/15/13
	9/10/13
	3.7 suggested

	Gilman
	Brian Stiegler

BNSTIEGLER@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.iie.org/en/Programs/Gilman-Scholarship-Program 
	PHSF
	10/1/13 (for Spring ’14)
	
	Pell grant recipient

	Global Change
	
	http://scgf.orau.gov/ 
	H
	Vary (early)
	
	

	Goldwater
	Karen Olmstead

KLOLMSTEAD@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.act.org/goldwater/ 
	H
	1/31/14
	1/15
	3.4

	Homeland Security
	
	http://www.orau.gov/dhsed/ 
	
	No 2012 with budget cuts
	
	

	Jack Kent Cooke
	Heather Holmes

HWHOLMES@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.jkcf.org/opportunities-for-applicants/ 
	PHSF
	November for Phase I (Grad Arts)
	
	

	Javits
	Maarten Pereboom

MLPEREBOOM@salisbury.edu 
	http://www2.ed.gov/programs/jacobjavits/index.html 
	F 
	No Funding due to budget cuts …
	
	

	Killam (Fulbright Canada)
	
	http://www.killamfellowships.com/ 
	PHSF
	1/31/2014
	1/15
	

	Madison
	Creston Long

CSLONG@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.jamesmadison.com/ 
	SF
	3/1/2014
	
	

	Marshall
	Richard England

RKENGLAND@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.marshallscholarship.org/ 
	HF
	10/1/13
	9/10
	3.7

	Mellon
	Maarten Pereboom

MLPEREBOOM@salisbury.edu 
	Suspended
	F
	Vary
	
	

	Mitchell
	Kristen Walton

kpwalton@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.us-irelandalliance.org/ 
	PHSF
	10/1/13
	9/10
	3.5

	NIH-Oxford/Cambridge
	
	http://oxcam.gpp.nih.gov/ 
	H
	12/3/13
	
	

	NNEMS
	
	http://www.epa.gov/enviroed/NNEMS/ 
	HF
	January 2014?
	
	

	NSF
	Karen Olmstead

KLOLMSTEAD@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.nsfgrfp.org/ 
	HF
	11/4/13
	
	

	Pickering
	
	http://www.woodrow.org/ 
	PHF
	February?
	
	

	Rhodes
	Kristen Walton

kpwalton@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.rhodesscholar.org/ 
	PHSF
	10/2/13
	9/10
	3.7

	Rotary
	Brian Stiegler
BNSTIEGLER@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.rotary.org/en/studentsandyouth/educationalprograms/ambassadorialscholarships/pages/ridefault.aspx 
	PHSF
	Vary
	
	

	Soros
	Maarten Pereboom

MLPEREBOOM@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.pdsoros.org/ 
	PHSF
	11/8/2013
	
	

	Truman
	Maarten Pereboom

MLPEREBOOM@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.truman.gov/ 
	PHSF
	2/4/2014
	1/15
	3.5

	Udall
	Tami Ransom
TSRANSOM@salisbury.edu 
	http://www.udall.gov/ 
	HF
	3/4-5/13
	2/1
	3.3
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